DCFD_S-2W Series
DC-DC CONVERTERS
Features
Wide operating temperature range：-40℃ to +105℃
Up to 85% efficiency
No load current as low as 5mA
Ripple as low as 30mVp-p
Sustainable short-circuit protection

Fixed voltage input, Output 2W, Isolated, Unregulated, Two sets of dual outputs isolated from
the input power supply, SIP package.
Model Numbering
DCFDxxxxxxS-2W
Series Output Power
Input Voltage Packaging Form
Output Voltage 1 Output Voltage 2
Selection Guide
Output
Current
(mA)
(Max./Min.)
Output
Voltage
Maximum
capacitive load
(μF)
Efficiency
%(Min./Typ.)
Product Model
Vo2 lo1 lo2Vo1
DCFD030303S-2W 303/15 303/15 75/80 10003.3 3.3
DCFD030505S-2W 5 5 200/10 200/10 78/83 680
DCFD030909S-2W 9 9 111/6 111/6 78/83 480
3.3VDC
(2.97-3.63)DCFD031212S-2W 12 12 84/4.5 84/4.5 78/84 330
DCFD031515S-2W 15 15 67/3.5 67/3.5 78/84 220
DCFD032424S-2W 24 24 42/2 42/2 78/85 100
DCFD050303S-2W 3.3 3.3 303/15 303/15 75/80 1000
DCFD050505S-2W 5 5 200/10 200/10 78/83 680
5VDC
(4.5-5.5)
DCFD050909S-2W 9 9 111/6 111/6 78/83 480
DCFD051212S-2W 12 12 84/4.5 84/4.5 78/84 330
67/3.5 67/3.5 78/84 220DCFD051515S-2W 15 15
42/2 42/2 78/85DCFD052424S-2W 24 24 100
Standard Value(range)
Input Voltage
CREATING THE NEW SOLUTIONCREATING THE NEW SOLUTION
DC-DC CONVERTERS
Page - 02
2 WATTS
Product Model
Vo1
Output
Voltage
Vo2
Efficiency %
(Min./Typ.)
Maximum
capacitive
load
(μF)
DCFD090303S-2W 3.3 3.3 303/15 303/15 75/80 1000
DCFD090505S-2W 5 5 200/10 200/10 78/83 680
DCFD090909S-2W
DCFD091212S-2W
9VDC
(8.1-9.9)
 9
12
 9
12
111/6
84/4.5
111/6
84/4.5
78/83
78/84
480
330
DCFD091515S-2W 15 15 67/3.5 67/3.5 78/84 220